Wireless Connectivity
Flexible
wireless
solutions for
industrial
applications
In today’s process industries there is increasing demand for greater efficiency, higher reliability and
lower cost of ownership throughout the lifetime of a project. These demands are placed directly

Antenna Gain (10dB)
Path Loss (dB)
Ordering Information
WLN-2000
9469-ET
WMO-400S
SIO-100S
WI0-900L
WI0-800L
WMO-800S
WMO-900S
Product Codes Description
WLN-2400ES-US  Serial, Ethernet and 802.11b/g 2.4GHz 400mW for U.S.
WLN-2400ES-EU  Serial, Ethernet and 802.11b/g 2.4GHz 100mW for Europe
WLN-2400ES-AU  Serial, Ethernet and 802.11b/g 2.4GHz 400mW for AU
WLN-2400ES-NZ  Serial, Ethernet and 802.11b/g 2.4GHz 400mW for NZ
WLN-2500ES-US  Serial, Ethernet and 802.11a 5GHz 400mW for U.S.
WLN-2500ES-EU Serial, Ethernet and 802.11a 5GHz 100mW for Europe
WLN-2500ES-AU Serial, Ethernet and 802.11a 5GHz 400mW for AU
WLN-2500ES-NZ Serial, Ethernet and 802.11a 5GHz 400mW for NZ
WMO-460S-LN 450-470MHz serial modem, 500mW Narrowband (12.5kHz)
WMO-440S-LN 430-450MHz serial modem, 500mW Narrowband (12.5kHz)
WMO-480S-LN 470-490MHz serial modem, 500mW Narrowband (12.5kHz)
** For 5W high power versions, replace the ‘L’ with ‘H’
** For Wideband (25kHz) equivalents replace the ‘N’ with ‘W’
SIO-110DX Digital I/O interface, 16 channels either input or output
SIO-120AI  8 Digital I/O, 4 x differential or 8 single ended mA or V inputs
SIO-130AO 8 Digital I/O, 8 x mA or voltage outputs
WIO-900LT-US 902-928MHz 1W Transmitter, 1x AI, 2xDI, 1xTHC input
WIO-900LT-AU 915-928MHz 1W Transmitter, 1x AI, 2xDI, 1xTHC input
WIO-900LT-NZ 921-928MHz 1W Transmitter, 1x AI, 2xDI, 1xTHC input
WIO-900LR-US 902-928MHz Receiver, 1x AO, 3xDO, Comms status
WIO-900LR-AU 915-928MHz Receiver, 1x AO, 3xDO, Comms status
WIO-900LR-NZ 921-928MHz Receiver, 1x AO, 3xDO, Comms status
WIO-900LP-US 902-928MHz Radio Pair with ANTCFD890EL antennas
WIO-900LP-AU 915-928MHz Radio Pair with ANTCFD890EL antennas
WIO-900LP-NZ 921-928MHz Radio Pair with ANTCFD890EL antennas
WIO-800LT-EU 869.525MHz 500mW Transmitter, 1x AI, 2xDI, 1xTHC input
WIO-800LT-EU-L 869.875MHz 5mW Transmitter, 1x AI, 2xDI, 1xTHC input
WIO-800LR-EU 869.525MHz Receiver, 1x AO, 3xDO, Comms status
WIO-800LR-EU-L 869.875MHz Receiver, 1x AO, 3xDO, Comms status
WIO-800LP-EU 869.525MHz Radio Pair with ANTCFD890EL antennas
WIO-800LP-EU-L 869.875MHz Radio Pair with ANTCFD890EL antennas
WMO-900S-US 902-928MHz 1W FHSS serial modem
WMO-900S-AU 915-928MHz 1W FHSS serial modem
WMO-900S-NZ 921-928MHz 1W FHSS serial modem
WMO-869S 869.525MHz 500mW serial modem